
W193465

4.0ACS

W193497

W193500

T5051

W193498

HG001

HBM0017-030

113350 HWM0002-010

HNM0005-010

4.0ACSW193499

T5051 4.0ACS

HZS0015-375

SHIPPING INFO
WEIGHT [lbs] 58
HEIGHT [in] 10
LENGTH [in] 46
WIDTH [in] 16

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION S6291409 

/QTY.
1 W193465 4" EXTENSION PIPE ASSY 1
2 W193497 PIPE ASSY, 4", OVER-AXLE 1
3 W193498 PIPE ASSY, 4", Y 1
4 W193499 PIPE ASSY, PASS-SIDE TAIL 1
5 W193500 PIPE ASSY, 4", DRIVER-SIDE TAIL 1
6 HG001 HANGER KIT 1
7 4.0ACS CLAMP, 4" BAND, STAINLESS STEEL 4
8 113350 SPACER, REAR, 1/4", STAINLESS STEEL 1
9 HBM0017-030 BOLT, CARRIAGE, M10-1.5X30MM, ZINC PLATED 1
10 HNM0005-010 M10X1.5 HEX NUT, CLASS 10.9, ZINC PLATE 1
11 HWM0002-010 WASHER, FLAT, M10, ZINC COATED 1
12 HZS0015-375 BOLT LEADER, 3/8" 1
13 T5051 TIP, 4" IN, 5" OD SINGLE WALL TIP ROLLED LIP 2

2017-UP FORD F250/350/450, 6.7L, FILTER BACK,
4.0" DUAL SPLIT REAR

12-MAY-21
REV:D

S6291409


	S6291409
	Drawing View2


